2017 8-3A MS DISTRICT ACADEMIC MEET - NORTH
ZONEResults

ART (8TH) - Individual

Rank

O 0 9 N A B W DN =

[a—
S

Name
Evelyn Perkins

Kelsie Reitsma

Madeline Catron

Sara Jones
Katie Yurcho
Randa Elliott

Jessica Flores

Mallory Frederick

Dorian Ellis

Sarah Rivard

School
Holliday MS
City View MS
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
Nocona MS
Henrietta MS
Nocona MS
City View MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

O 0 0O 0 N 0 XX O XX

Grade Level

O OO0 OO 0 0 0O XX O X 0

Score
86
78
67
60
60
55
50
43
40
38



CALCULATOR (8TH) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Rylen Pereira City View MS 3A 8 8 301
2 Ariel Nader City View MS 3A 8 8 220
3 Reagan Carter City View MS 3A 8 8 202
4 Delani Downs Holliday MS 3A 8 8 146
5 Henley Liggett Henrietta MS 3A 8 8 140
6 Jalee Fenoglio Holliday MS 3A 8 8 118
7 Kaylee Weeks Henrietta MS 3A 8 8 116
8 Serenity Brown Henrietta MS 3A 8 8 96

9 Dylan Sullivan Holliday MS 3A 8 8 56
10 Anahi Perez Nocona MS 3A 8 8 -63
11 Joseph Genewick Holliday MS 3A 8 8 -69
12 Stephany Gutierrez Nocona MS 3A 8 8 -103



CHESS PUZZLE (8TH) - Individual

Rank Name

1 Aaron Flores

2 Christian Griffin
3 Tanner Cunningham
4 Steven Phelps

5 Aidyn Hudson

6 Landon Wilson
7 Kimora Carter

8 Lilly Biter

9 Jessica Flores

10 Braden Bell

School

City View MS
City View MS
Nocona MS
Henrietta MS
City View MS
Nocona MS
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
Nocona MS
Henrietta MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

0 0 0O XX 0O D O O XX o0

Grade Level

8

0 0 0 XN 0 X 0O 0 0

Score Tie Breaker

16
13
13
13
11
11

N N

5.0
3.0
2.0
6.0
1.0



DICTIONARY SKILLS (8TH) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Kelsie Reitsma
Reagan Carter
Kyleigh Tucker
Andrew Draper
Trey Pepper
Katie Yurcho
Sarah Klyn
Nathan Williams
Anahi Perez
Olivia Wilson
Karah Scobee

Kimora Carter

School

City View MS
City View MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Nocona MS
Henrietta MS
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
Nocona MS
Nocona MS
City View MS
Henrietta MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

O OO0 OO 0 0 O X O X O 0 X©

Grade Level

O OO0 OO 0 0 0O X 0O XX O O

Score
108
97
90
89
79
78
78
76
69
68
60
44



EDITORIAL WRITING (8TH) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Katie Yurcho
Morgan Davis
Mallory Frederick
Jamie Medina
Kyleigh Tucker
Alyssa Decker

School
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS
City View MS
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

8
8
8
8
8
8

Grade Level

8
8
8
8
8
8

Score

6
5
4
3
2
1



IMPROMPTU SPEAKING (8TH) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Madeline Catron
Katie Yurcho

J. D. DeStratis
Westin Dillard
Randa Elliott
Nikki Stancik

School
Henrietta MS
Henrietta MS
Nocona MS
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

8
8
8
8
8
8

Grade Level

8
8
8
8
8
8

Score

—_ N W A N



LISTENING SKILLS (8TH) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Kelsie Reitsma
Cooper Watson
Andrew Draper
Aidyn Hudson
Reagan Carter

Troy Gomez

Mallory Frederick

Kooper Hansard

Cason Conner

Hadley Hogan

Marcus Williams

Austin Sampson

School

City View MS
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
City View MS
City View MS
Nocona MS
Henrietta MS
Nocona MS
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
Nocona MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

O 0 0O 0 0 0O XN 0O X 0O 0 ©

Grade Level

O OO0 OO0 0 0 0O X O X O 0 X©

Score
65
52
45
39
37
37
35
34
30
27
25
13



MAPS, GRAPHS & CHARTS (8TH) - Individual

Rank  Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Rylen Pereira City View MS 3A 8 8 185
2 Ariel Nader City View MS 3A 8 8 165
3 Maggie Fleming Henrietta MS 3A 8 8 157
4 Baron Brown Henrietta MS 3A 8 8 137
5 Hadley Gee Henrietta MS 3A 8 8 128
6 Anahi Perez Nocona MS 3A 8 8 127



MATHEMATICS (8TH) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Rylen Pereira
Gabby Edwards
Henley Liggett

Maggie Fleming

Tyler Ruddell

Kathryn Donoho

Ariel Nader

Sadie Kabisch
Reagan Carter
Peyton Marsh
Alexis Estrada

School

City View MS
Nocona MS
Henrietta MS
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
City View MS
Henrietta MS
City View MS
Holliday MS
Nocona MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

0 0 0 XX 0O X 0O X O 0O X©

Grade Level

0 0 0 XN 0 X 0O X 0O 0 ©

Score
155
125
122
117
105
99
95
95
91
84
33



MODERN ORATORY (8TH) - Individual

Rank

AN L AW N~

Name

Gwen Coughlin
Katie Yurcho
Natalie Pirkey
Kimora Carter
Connor Kirkland

Jackson Crutcher

School
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS
Nocona MS
Henrietta MS
City View MS
Holliday MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

8
8
8
8
8
8

Grade Level

o 0 0 o0 o0 X

Score

6
5
4
3
2
1



MUSIC MEMORY (8TH) - Individual

Rank
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Joseph Powers
Nikki Stancik
Jenna Toulan
London Bailey
Westin Dillard
Dylan Sullivan
JT Deluna
Owen Germany
Brendan Seigler
Jolee Morrow
Lilly Wallander

School

City View MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS
Henrietta MS
Henrietta MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

0 OO0 0 N 0O XX 0O XX O O ©

Grade Level

0 0 0 XX 0 XN 0O XX O 0 X©

Score
87
77
64
54
37
36
29
18
12
10
10



NUMBER SENSE (8TH) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Rylen Pereira
Christian Griffin
Ariel Nader
Maggie Fleming
Cason Foster
Henley Liggett
Alexis Estrada
Delani Downs
Gabby Edwards
Caleb Tyler
Cody Flickinger

Jessica Flores

School

City View MS
City View MS
City View MS
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS
Nocona MS
Holliday MS
Nocona MS
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS
Nocona MS

Conference

District

O OO0 OO0 0 0 0O XX 0O 0 O 0 ©

Grade Level

O OO0 OO 0 0 0O X O X 0O 0 ©

Score
204
151
111
65
41
38
25
19
11
11
10



ORAL READING (8TH) - Individual

Rank

AN L AW N~

Name

Kyleigh Tucker
Jalee Fenoglio
Jenna Toulan
Hadley Hogan
Madeline Catron

Kelsee Harrington

School
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS
Henrietta MS
Nocona MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

8
8
8
8
8
8

Grade Level

o 0 0 o0 o0 X

Score

6
5
4
3
2
1



READY WRITING (8TH) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Gwen Coughlin
Jessica Flores
Nikki Stancik
Reagan Carter
Maggie Fleming
Prestley Silvertooth

School
Holliday MS
Nocona MS
Holliday MS
City View MS
Henrietta MS
Henrietta MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

8
8
8
8
8
8

Grade Level

8
8
8
8
8
8

Score

— N W Rk U N



SCIENCE (8TH) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Kathryn Donoho
Maggie Fleming
Serenity Brown
Alessandro Rico
Korbin Case
Olivia Wilson
Christian Griffin
Trey Pepper
Rylen Pereira
Sarah Klyn
Cason Foster

Aaron Flores

School
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS
Henrietta MS
Nocona MS
Holliday MS
Nocona MS
City View MS
Nocona MS
City View MS
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
City View MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

O OO0 OO0 0 0 0O XX 0O 0 O 0 ©

Grade Level

O OO0 OO 0 0 0O X O X 0O 0 ©

Score
91
89
83
68
67
66
65
65
63
55
52
15



SOCIAL STUDIES (8TH) - Individual

Rank
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Name

Kathryn Donoho
Zackary Glenn
Serenity Brown
Cooper Watson
Baron Brown
Taylor Newmon
Anthony DelLaGarza
Cade Borchardt
Jack Myers
Connor Kirkland

School
Holliday MS
Nocona MS
Henrietta MS
Henrietta MS
Henrietta MS
Nocona MS
City View MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
City View MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

0 0 0 X 0O D O O XX o0

Grade Level

0 0 0O XX 0O D O O XX o0

Score
62
30
26
25
20



SPELLING (8TH) - Individual

Rank Name
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Maggie Fleming

Brooklyn Timms

Sarah Cowan
Kyleigh Tucker

Prestley Silvertooth

Damien Dishman

Gabby Edwards
Aaron Flores
Hadley Hogan
Trey Pepper

School
Henrietta MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Holliday MS
Henrietta MS
Nocona MS
Nocona MS
City View MS
Henrietta MS
Nocona MS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District

0 0 0O X 0O 0 O O XX

Grade Level

8

0 0 0O X 0O X 0O 0 ©

Score Tie Breaker
103
90
82
75
73
65
64
64
44
41



